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Note:

As good practice and all prices for benches have been priced for European oak or recycled plastic
composite as standard as we idverde try to implement the most sustainable options with all park
infrastructure and furniture.

All prices are subject to change.
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SEATS

Cavendish

European oak, or iroko.

Monmouth
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Woodland

European oak.

Colwyn

or european oak.

ic composite, iroko,

Recycled plast
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Hereford

Recycled plastic composite.

Rippon

European oak, or iroko.
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Elwood

Reinforced recycled plastic composite.

Eastgate

European oak or iroko.



Idverde o
Parks Furniture and Infrastructure Pricing itdverde

PICNIC TABLES

Woodland Picnic Unit

European oak.

Clifton

Recycled plastic composite.
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Clifton DDA

Recycled plastic composite, wheel chair accessible.
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LITTER BINS

MLB Litter Bin

Galvanised steel and powder coated.

Wooden Anti-vandal

Galvanised steel, powder coated with
european oak cladding.
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Pricing

id verdeQ

Prices include installation, delivery and all fixings. *all prices excluding VAT.

Seat/Bench
Cavendish
Monmouth
Woodland
Colwyn
Hereford
Rippon
Elwood
Eastgate
Picnic Table
Woodland Picnic Unit
Clifton
Clifton DDA
Litter Bin
MLB

Wooden Anti-vandal

Cost (installed to existing surface)

£750

£620

£650

£515

£980

£780

£925

£685

£980

£860

£895

£375

£730

Cost (with concrete base)

£925

£750

nfa

£640

n/a

£895

£1,090

£810

£1,235
£985

£1,075

£424

£775

Cost (with brick base)

£1,300

£1,050

nfa

£910

n/a

£1,325

£1,365

£1,085

POA
POA

POA

n/a

n/a

10



