

Park Furniture and Infrastructure Pricing

Prepared on behalf of:

LONDON BOROUGH OF BROMLEY

Current Issue Date: 11th December, 2019.

Prepared by: idverde,

KELSEY PARK DEPOT

MANOR WAY, BECKENHAM BR3 3LH

HEAD OFFICE

idverde,

LANDSCAPES HOUSE BIRMINGHAM ROAD ALLESLEY, COVENTRY

CV5 9AB





CONTENTS

Section

- 1 Seats
- 2 Picnic Table
- 3 Litter Bins
- 4 Pricing

Note:

As good practice and all prices for benches have been priced for European oak or recycled plastic composite as standard as we idverde try to implement the most sustainable options with all park infrastructure and furniture.

All prices are subject to change.



Cavendish



European oak, or iroko.

Monmouth



European oak, or iroko.



Woodland



European oak.

Colwyn



Recycled plastic composite, iroko, or european oak.



Hereford



Recycled plastic composite.

Rippon



European oak, or iroko.



Elwood



Reinforced recycled plastic composite.

Eastgate



European oak or iroko.



PICNIC TABLES





European oak.

Clifton



Recycled plastic composite.



Clifton DDA



Recycled plastic composite, wheel chair accessible.



MLB Litter Bin



Galvanised steel and powder coated.

Wooden Anti-vandal



Galvanised steel, powder coated with european oak cladding.



Pricing

		Furniture and Infrastructure Pricing List	
Prices include installation, delivery and all fixings. *all prices excluding VAT.			
Seat/Bench	Cost (installed to existing surface)	Cost (with concrete base)	Cost (with brick base)
Cavendish	£750	£925	£1,300
Monmouth	£620	£750	£1,050
Woodland	£650	n/a	n/a
Colwyn	£515	£640	£910
Hereford	£980	n/a	n/a
Rippon	£780	£895	£1,325
Elwood	£925	£1,090	£1,365
Eastgate	£685	£810	£1,085
Picnic Table			
Woodland Picnic Unit	£980	£1,235	POA
Clifton	£860	£985	POA
Clifton DDA	£895	£1,075	POA
Litter Bin			
MLB	£375	£424	n/a
Wooden Anti-vandal	£730	£775	n/a